
All employers have a duty to ensure employees, volunteers, visitors are safe 
when on the workplace premises. First aid kit compliance is part of the HSE 
law and employers have a duty to ensure theirs meet the British Standard 
BS 8599-1 for the workplace.

Is your first aid kit compliant?
Get your kit now and check it through with the BS 8599 compliant content 

WORKPLACE FIRST AID KIT COMPLIANCE
[HSE BS 8599]

Guidance Leaflet
Medium Sterile Dressings

Large Sterile Dressing
Triangular Bandages

Safety Pins
Eye Pad Sterile Dressings

Sterile Adhesive Dressings (Plasters)

Sterile Cleansing Wipes
Adhesive Tape

Nitrile Disposable Gloves (Pairs)
Finger Sterile Dressings

Resuscitation Face Shield
Foil Blanket

Hydrogel Burn Dressing
Shears

Conforming Bandage

Business / Organisation Size

Small Medium Large

1
4
1
2
6
2

40
20
1
6
2
1
1
1
1
1

1
6
2
3

12
3

60
30
1
9
3
1
2
2
1
1

1
8
2
4

24
4

100
40
1

12
4
2
3
2
1
2

For more information or to book a first aid course for your organisation
please contact us on Tel: 01422 882579  or email: info@whiteleefirstaid.co.uk


